

## GOVERNMENT OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH

## DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS AND STATISTICS



## **BIRTH CERTIFICATE**

(Issued under Section 12/17 of the Registration of Births and Deaths Act, 1969 and Rule 9/14 of the Arunachal Pradesh Registration of Births and Deaths Rules 2001)

| This is to certify that the following informa-   | ation has been taken from the original record or                     |
|--|--|
| Birth which is the register for (local area/local b  | ody) Yungkiong o   |
| tahsil/block YENGKEONG   | f District Upper Slang or  |
| State Arunachal Pradesh.   |  |
| Name: - MISS KAMANG TAPAK  Date of Birth - 11:10-1997  Name of Mother: - Swit Motham Tapas  Name of Father Sxi Alang Tapak | Sex: - Female Place of Birth Gosang K                                |
| Address of the parents at the time of birth of the child   | - Permanent address of parents                                       |
| Village Gosang   | village Gosang   |
| PO/Ps Jenggeng   | P.O/Ps Jengging  |
| Dutnet Upper Scang   | District Upper Stang.  |
| Arunachal Pradesh  | Arunachal Pradesh  |
| Registration No:   | Date of Registration 23:03:2009                                      |
| Remarks (If any):-   | Signature of the issuing authority  Address of the issuing authority |
| Date of issue:   |  |
| Sea of Burth of Sea  | ti- togilities a Ber   |
| "Ensure registration of every birth and death"   |  |